
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199401050000
02391

01/05/1994
11:49:30

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantor RELEASES BOZEMAN,
WALTER J

199401240000
25541

01/24/1994
02:59:34

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BURLESON,
THOMAS W

199401240000
25531

01/24/1994
02:59:32

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CITATION
CORPORATIO
N

199407150002
23291

07/15/1994
04:21:13

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

199310180003
23231

199409160002
83711

09/16/1994
11:52:32

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DEARAUJO,
PAUL N

199409160002
83701

09/16/1994
11:52:29

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BISHOP,
RONALD

199409160002
83741

09/16/1994
11:52:35

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN,
ROGER

199409160002
83761

09/16/1994
11:52:37

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANDEFIELD,
DALE
THOMAS

199409160002
83751

09/16/1994
11:52:36

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PICKETT,
MARVIN L

199409160002
83731

09/16/1994
11:52:33

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WESTON,
ROY

199409160002
83801

09/16/1994
11:52:41

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ENGLISH,
EDWARD A

199409160002
83791

09/16/1994
11:52:40

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LINGO,
RANDY KEITH

199409160002
83781

09/16/1994
11:52:39

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INGRAM,
WILLIAM J

199409160002
83771

09/16/1994
11:52:38

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN,
MARGRAET R

199411180003
43831

11/18/1994
09:30:53

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantor RELEASES GLOOR,
THOMAS W JR

199409160002
83721

09/16/1994
11:52:33

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUTCHINS,
DEBORAH J

199410040003
01511

10/04/1994
09:16:55

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLEMMONS,
BOBBY G

199407150002
23271

07/15/1994
04:21:11

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

18 99 199310180003
23231

Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:99
Desc:1993-
32323,SEE
INSTRUMENT

199407150002
23261

07/15/1994
04:21:10

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

18 99 Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:99
Desc:LOT
1A,1B,1C,1D,1
E,1F,2,2A, &
2B

199407150002
23281

07/15/1994
04:21:12

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

18 99 199310200003
25221

Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:18 Pg:99
Desc:1993-
32521, 1993-
32522



199410110003
08931

10/11/1994
12:33:41

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, DAVID
A

14 53 Lot#:3225
Book:14 Pg:53

199410110003
08941

10/11/1994
12:33:42

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CROUCH, J
MICHAEL

6 102 Lot#:18 Book:6
Pg:102

199410110003
08951

10/11/1994
12:33:43

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE FAIN, VIVIAN
LEE

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:4W
BQt:NE

199410110003
08971

10/11/1994
12:33:46

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE LINT, STEVEN
W

Sec:33
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199410110003
08981

10/11/1994
12:33:48

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE MCDANAL,
GARY L

Sec:04
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:NW NE 9
21S 2W

199401200000
21251

01/20/1994
11:25:12

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE FOREMAN,
ROBERT L

8 76 Lot#:402
Book:8 Pg:76

199410110003
08921

10/11/1994
12:33:39

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE MCMILLAN,
JAMES ALAN

17 125 Lot#:6 Book:17
Pg:125

199410110003
08961

10/11/1994
12:33:45

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE LITTLE,
HARRELL R

5 14 Lot#:23 Book:5
Pg:14

199410110003
08991

10/11/1994
12:33:49

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE LLOYD,
THOMAS W

5 106 Lot#:11 Book:5
Pg:106


