Sea	rch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Le	gal Seq= 1	,0; Date F	Recorded=	= 1994; Na	me= SOU	THTRUST	BANK OF	AL;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401050000 02391	01/05/1994 11:49:30	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantor	RELEASES	BOZEMAN, WALTER J						
199401240000 25541	01/24/1994 02:59:34	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	BURLESON, THOMAS W						
199401240000 25531	01/24/1994 02:59:32	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CITATION CORPORATIO N						
199407150002 23291	07/15/1994 04:21:13	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BROOK HIGHLAND LIMITED PARTNERSHI P					199310180003 23231	
199409160002 83711	09/16/1994 11:52:32	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DEARAUJO, PAUL N						
199409160002 83701	09/16/1994 11:52:29	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BISHOP, RONALD						
199409160002 83741	09/16/1994 11:52:35	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, ROGER						
199409160002 83761	09/16/1994 11:52:37	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANDEFIELD, DALE THOMAS						
199409160002 83751	09/16/1994 11:52:36	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PICKETT, MARVIN L						
199409160002 83731	09/16/1994 11:52:33	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WESTON, ROY						
199409160002 83801	09/16/1994 11:52:41	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ENGLISH, EDWARD A						
199409160002 83791	09/16/1994 11:52:40	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LINGO, RANDY KEITH						
199409160002 83781	09/16/1994 11:52:39	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INGRAM, WILLIAM J						
199409160002 83771	09/16/1994 11:52:38	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN, MARGRAET R						
199411180003 43831	11/18/1994 09:30:53	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantor	RELEASES	GLOOR, THOMAS W JR						
199409160002 83721	09/16/1994 11:52:33	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUTCHINS, DEBORAH J						
199410040003 01511	10/04/1994 09:16:55	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLEMMONS, BOBBY G						
199407150002 23271	07/15/1994 04:21:11	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	BROOK HIGHLAND LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			18	99	199310180003 23231	Lot#:1 Book:18 Pg:99 Desc:1993- 32323,SEE INSTRUMENT
199407150002 23261	07/15/1994 04:21:10	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BROOK HIGHLAND LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			18	99		Lot#:1 Book:18 Pg:99 Desc:LOT 1A,1B,1C,1D,1 E,1F,2,2A, & 2B
199407150002 23281	07/15/1994 04:21:12	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BROOK HIGHLAND LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			18	99	199310200003 25221	Lot#:1 Lot:C Book:18 Pg:99 Desc:1993- 32521, 1993- 32522

199410110003	10/11/1994	SOUTHTRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, DAVID		14	53	Lot#:3225
08931	12:33:41	BANK OF AL			Â				Book:14 Pg:53
199410110003 08941	10/11/1994 12:33:42	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CROUCH, J MICHAEL		6	102	Lot#:18 Book:6 Pg:102
199410110003 08951	10/11/1994 12:33:43	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FAIN, VIVIAN LEE				Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:4W BQt:NE
199410110003 08971	10/11/1994 12:33:46	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LINT, STEVEN W				Sec:33 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199410110003 08981	10/11/1994 12:33:48	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCDANAL, GARY L				Sec:04 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:NW NE 9 21S 2W
199401200000 21251	01/20/1994 11:25:12	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOREMAN, ROBERT L		8	76	Lot#:402 Book:8 Pg:76
199410110003 08921	10/11/1994 12:33:39	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCMILLAN, JAMES ALAN		17	125	Lot#:6 Book:17 Pg:125
199410110003 08961	10/11/1994 12:33:45	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LITTLE, HARRELL R		5	14	Lot#:23 Book:5 Pg:14
199410110003 08991	10/11/1994 12:33:49	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LLOYD, THOMAS W		5	106	Lot#:11 Book:5 Pg:106